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PART-A (English Language (Basic Knowledge)) 

Click Here to Challenge Question No.: 1

Q.No: 1 Choose the correct option to give a one-word subsntution for the sentence given.
K1lhng of an unborn baby.

Homicide

Paternity 

Maternity 

-Foeticide

Click Here to Challenge Question No.: 2
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Correct Option 
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PART-B (General Intelligence) 

Q.No: 26 Find the next element that replace the ? Logically 

6,23, 74,227,? 

-ra-w@tlccfq;)'ffio�vll��t?qil'�clirclli1 
6,23, 74,227,? 

686 

686 

681 

681 

693 

693 

Click Here for PART-O 

Chck Here to Challenge Question No.: 26 
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PART-C {Quantitative Aptitude {Basic Arithmetic Skill)) 

Q.No: 51 If an an.icle is sold for Rs. 96 at a loss of 20%, what was its cost price?

Rs. 110 

Rs. 110 

Rs. 115 

Rs. 115 

Rs. 120 

Rs. 120 

Rs. 125 

Rs. 125 

Click Here to Challenge Question No.: 51 
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PART-O (General Awareness) 

Q.No: 76 Who among the following won the award of the best actor at the 71 st National Film Awards?

Ranbir Kapoor 

Vikram Massey 

Shah Rukh Khan 

��ffl1 

Click Here for PART-O 

Click Here to Challenge Question No.: 76 
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